

S.C-207/2022
S.T.-30(05)/2023

Order no.21
13-06-2024

Regular P.O. is on leave. Ld. Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, 2nd
Court, Hooghly Sadar is in-charge.

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the seven(7) accd. persons are produced from J/C.

Ld. Spl. P.P. is present.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned today.

Todate i.e. 15-06-24 for evidence.

D & C by me.

ASJ
(WB00753)

Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly. I/C
(JO Code - WB00753)