

**S.C. -207/2022**  
**S.T.-30(05)/2023**

Order no.45  
18-02-2025

Today is fixed for further evidence.  
All the seven(7) accd. persons are not produced from J/C.  
Ld. Spl. P.P. is absent.  
Witness did not turn up.  
The case is adjourned today.  
To 04-03-2025 for further evidence.  
Prosecution to take steps.  
D & C by me.

Sd/-  
ASJ  
(WB00753)

Sd/-  
Additional Sessions Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Chinsurah, Hooghly.  
(JO Code - WB00753)