

S.C.-207/2022
S.T.-30(05)/2023

Order No.80
07.04.2026

Regular P.O. is busy in SIR duty. Ld. Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, F.T.C., 2nd Court, Hooghly Sadar is in-charge.

Today is fixed for further evidence of I.O.

All the seven(7) accd. persons are not produced from J/C .

The Ld. Jr. of the Ld. Special P.P. is present by filing hazirah with one witness.

The case is adjourned today.

The witness is released without examination with direction to appear on the next date.

Fix 21-04-2026 for further evidence of I.O.

Issue summons accordingly.

D & C by me.

Sd/-

ASJ

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly. I/C